South Kesteven District Council - Grant Information 2020-21

Community Fund Allington Parish Council 25/02/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 250.00
Community Fund Ancaster Parish Council 25/02/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 500.00
Community Fund Billingborough Parish Hall Committee 16/07/2020 Community Fund 25% 1,558.50
Community Fund Bourne Cricket Club 10/11/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 100.00
Community Fund Bourne Deeping Hockey Club 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 333.00
Community Fund Bourne Deeping Hockey Club 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 334.00
Community Fund Bourne Deeping Hockey Club 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 220.00
Community Fund Bourne Deeping Hockey Club 26/03/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 170.00
Community Fund Bourne Foodbank 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 250.00
Community Fund Bourne Town Council 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 200.00
Community Fund Bourne Town Hall Trust 12/03/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 1,000.00
Community Fund Braceborough Village Hall 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 1,000.00
Community Fund British Legion Stamford Branch 19/03/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 200.00
Community Fund CAYTHORPE & FRIESTON PARISH COUNCIL 10/07/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 300.00
Community Fund Caythorpe & Frieston Playing Field Committee 19/11/2020 Community Fund 25% 250.00
Community Fund Caythorpe & Frieston Playing Field Committee 14/01/2021 Community Fund 75% 3,225.00
Community Fund Caythorpe and Ancaster Medical Equipment Fund 09/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 500.00
Community Fund Caythorpe Short Mat Bowls Club 08/10/2020 Community Fund 25% 1,235.00
Community Fund College Players 09/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 325.00
Community Fund Deeping United FC 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 200.00
Community Fund Deeping United FC 12/03/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 96.66
Community Fund Deeping United FC 26/03/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 170.00
Community Fund Deepings Youth Group 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 134.00
Community Fund Don't Lose Hope 21/01/2021 Community Fund 25% 570.00
Community Fund Don't Lose Hope 09/04/2020 Ward Members Grant Scheme 300.00
Community Fund Don't Lose Hope 12/03/2021 Community Fund 75% 1,650.00
Community Fund Dry Doddington Village Hall Charitable Trust 11/06/2020 Community Fund 25% 1,649.60
Community Fund Earlesfield Community Church 17/09/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 500.00
Community Fund Evergreen Care Trust 23/07/2020 Community Payment 500.00
Community Fund Exotic Pet Refuge 21/05/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 660.00
Community Fund Fenton Parish Meeting 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 200.00
Community Fund Friends of Sandon & Ambergate 13/08/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 1,000.00
Community Fund Friends of Stamford & Rutland Theatre 09/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 325.00
Community Fund Grantham Foodbank 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 500.00
Community Fund Grantham Foodbank 16/07/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 500.00
Community Fund Grantham Foodbank 19/03/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 375.00
Community Fund Grantham Journal Childrens Fund 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 209.64
Community Fund Grantham Lions Club 25/02/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 500.00
Community Fund Grantham Lions Club 01/03/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 650.00
Community Fund Grantham Senior Citizens 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 126.50
Community Fund Grantham Water Polo Club 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 500.00
Community Fund Great Gonerby Parish Council 04/02/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 300.00
Community Fund Greatford Parish Councl 13/08/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 100.00
Community Fund Greatford Parish Councl 25/02/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 500.00
Community Fund Harrowby United Football Club 04/06/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 500.00
Community Fund Irnham Parish Council 12/03/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 250.00
Community Fund Langtoft Festival 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 600.00
Community Fund Lincolnshire 4X4 Response 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 500.00
Community Fund Little Miracles Bourne 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 350.00
Community Fund Long Bennington Village Hall 22/02/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 1,000.00
Community Fund Mindspace 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 650.00
Community Fund Mindspace 07/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 500.00
Community Fund New Day Baptist Church 25/02/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 1,000.00
Community Fund Parkinson's Disease Society Grantham Branch 21/01/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 1,473.00
Community Fund Priory Church of Deeping St James 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 340.00
Community Fund Priory Church of Deeping St James 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 333.00
Community Fund Priory Church of Deeping St James 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 333.00
Community Fund Rippingale Parish Council 23/07/2020 Community Fund 75% 7,500.00
Community Fund Rippingale Parish Council 11/12/2020 Community Fund 25% 2,500.00
Community Fund Rippingale Parish Council 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 216.90
Community Fund Rotary Club of Bourne 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 50.00
Community Fund Rotary Club of the Deepings 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 200.00
Community Fund Sedgebrook Parish Council 24/12/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 250.00
Community Fund Springwells Surgery Medical Equipment Fund 19/03/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 600.00
Community Fund St Wulframs Church 26/03/2021 Community Fund 75% 3,750.00
Community Fund St Wulframs Church 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 250.00
Community Fund St Wulframs Church 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 1,000.00
Community Fund St Wulframs Church 26/11/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 1,000.00
Community Fund Stamford Civic Society 12/02/2021 Community Fund 25% 2,200.00
Community Fund Stamford Foodbank 07/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 300.00
Community Fund Stamford Foodbank 19/03/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 300.00
Community Fund Stamford in Bloom 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 500.00
Community Fund Stamford in Bloom 22/02/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 500.00
Community Fund Stamford Town Council 17/09/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 266.82
Community Fund The Butterfield Centre 12/03/2021 Ward Member Grant Scheme 450.00
Community Fund Uffington Village Hall 05/11/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 500.00
Community Fund United Parish of the Trinity 02/04/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 1,000.00
Community Fund W oolsthorpe by Belvoir Parish Council 26/11/2020 Ward Member Grant Scheme 500.00
Community Fund 2ND STAMFORD TOWN SCOUTS 14/01/2021 Community Fund 75% 3,750.00



Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Corporate Costs
Corporate Costs
Corporate Costs
Corporate Costs
Corporate Costs
Corporate Costs
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Housing Services
Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

Transformation

8TH GRANTHAM SCOUT GROUP
AGE CONCERN - THE DEEPINGS
ART POP- UP

ART POP- UP

BILLINGBOROUGH PCC

BILLINGBOROUGH, HORBLING & TREEKINGHAM

BOURNE OUTDOOR SWIMMING POOL
BYTHAMS COMMUNITY SHOP

CARLTON SCROOP AND NORMANTON VILLAGE HALL
CARLTON SCROOP AND NORMANTON VILLAGE HALL

CHRISTCHURCH

COMMUNITY 4X4 RESPONSE (LINCOLNSHIRE)
CORBY GLEN PRESCHOOL

DEEPING ST JAMES PARISH COUNCIL
DEEPING UNITED FC ADULT

DEEPINGS ROUND TABLE

DEEPINGS SWIMMING CLUB

DEMENTIA SUPPORT SOUTH LINCS

ESSEX ROAD RESIDENT ASSOCIATION
FIGHTING 4 GRANTHAM HOSPITAL

FOLKINGHAM PAST & PRESENT HISTORY GROUP

FRIENDS OF JUBILEE PARK
GRANTHAM DRAMATIC SOCIETY
GRANTHAM POVERTY CONCERN
GRANTHAM SUNRISE ROTARY
HEIGHTS OF PLAY STAMFORD
INSPIRE PLUS

JUBILEE CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP (ACM) TRUST

LONG BENNINGTON VILLAGE HALL
MANTHORPE PRE-SCHOOL PLAYGROUP
Grantham Scrubs

NORTH WITHAM VILLAGE HALL COMMITTEE
NORTH WITHAM VILLAGE HALL COMMITTEE
OLD SOMERBY PARISH COUNCIL

OPEN DOOR BAPTIST CHURCH

POINTON & SEMPRINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL
PT CONNECTIONS

RENEW WELLBEING

RHUBARB THEATRE

ROPSLEY VILLAGE HALL

SECOND HELPINGS STAMFORD

SECOND HELPINGS STAMFORD

SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE BLIND SOCIETY
SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE BLIND SOCIETY
SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE BLIND SOCIETY

ST GEORGE'S C OF E SCHOOL

ST GEORGES PCC STAMFORD (SHEP)

ST JAMES DEEPING SIGNAL BOX GROUP

ST MICHAELS & ALL ANGELS CHURCH HEYDOUR

STAMFORD & BOURNE SCOUTS
STAMFORD ANTI-RACISM GROUP
STAMFORD METHODIST CHURCH
SWINSTEAD PARISH COUNCIL

THURLBY PARISH COUNCIL

THURLBY PAROCHIAL CHURCH COUNCIL
UFFINGTON BEE CO-OPERATIVE

GRACE (Granthamé& Rural Area Community Effort)
Grantham Foodbank

St Peters Church Ropsley

W elby Parish Council

Grantham Carnival & Events

Grantham Carnival & Events

Elloe C.I.C.

Bourne Foodbank

Deepings Foodbank

Grantham Foodbank

Stamford Foodbank

LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
Citizens Advice South Lincolnshire

Citizens Advice South Lincolnshire

Citizens Advice South Lincolnshire

Citizens Advice South Lincolnshire

Citizens Advice South Lincolnshire

Citizens Advice South Lincolnshire

People Potential Possiblities T/A P3

People Potential Possiblities T/A P3
BARKSTON AND SYSTON CRICKET CLUB
BARROWABY JUNIORS CRICKET CLUB
ELLOE C.I.C.

NORTH WITHAM VILLAGE HALL COMMITTEE

Wyndham Park Forum

10/07/2020
24/12/2020
04/09/2020
15/10/2020
26/03/2021
19/03/2021
12/03/2021
17/09/2020
25/02/2021
12/03/2021
21/05/2020
12/03/2021
13/08/2020
21/05/2020
05/11/2020
12/05/2020
12/03/2021
26/03/2021
10/07/2020
10/07/2020
19/03/2021
12/03/2021
13/08/2020
15/10/2020
17/09/2020
08/10/2020
25/02/2021
30/04/2020
25/02/2021
11/06/2020
12/05/2020
04/06/2020
26/03/2021
05/11/2020
26/03/2021
14/01/2021
22/02/2021
17/09/2020
12/02/2021
15/10/2020
21/05/2020
23/07/2020
23/07/2020
28/01/2021
19/03/2021
14/01/2021
19/03/2021
26/03/2021
28/01/2021
14/01/2021
21/12/2020
05/11/2020
13/08/2020
25/02/2021
10/07/2020
17/09/2020
17/12/2020
17/12/2020
17/12/2020
17/12/2020
14/01/2021
12/02/2021
04/08/2020
02/04/2020
02/04/2020
17/04/2020
02/04/2020
30/07/2020
07/05/2020
07/05/2020
15/10/2020
15/10/2020
07/05/2020
15/10/2020
18/06/2020
07/04/2021
10/11/2020
10/11/2020
10/11/2020

10/11/2020

24/04/2020

Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Community Fund 75%

Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Community Fund 25%

Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Community fund 75%

Ward Member Grant Scheme
Community Fund 25%

Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Community Fund 75%
Community Fund 25%

Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Community Fund 75%

Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Ward Member Grant Scheme
Community Fund 75%
Community Fund 25%

Bhive Community Fund Grant
Foodbank Support Fund
Foodbank Support Fund
Foodbank Support Fund
Foodbank Support Fund

LSCB Core Budget Contribution
Citizens Advice Bureau Debt Advice Housing Strategy
Citizens Advice Bureau Core Grant
Citizens Advice Bureau Debt Advice Housing Strategy
Citizens Advice Bureau Core Grant
Citizens Advice Bureau Debt and Welfare Caseworker
Citizens Advice Bureau Debt and W elfare Caseworker
P3 Charity Tenanacy Sustainment
P3 Charity Tenanacy Sustainment
Crowdfunding pledge
Crowdfunding pledge
Crowdfunding pledge
Crowdfunding pledge

Crowdfunding pledge

200.00
570.00
2,677.74
500.00
100.00
150.00
2,550.00
925.22
500.00
400.00
350.00
1,000.00
600.00
990.00
670.00
1,000.00
666.67
1,000.00
500.00
750.00
150.00
680.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
7,500.00
1,000.00
1,248.06
1,000.00
300.00
500.00
750.00
750.00
200.00
170.00
300.00
400.00
400.00
1,500.00
2,490.75
500.00
250.00
500.00
300.00
875.00
500.00
300.00
156.67
130.00
2,587.26
400.00
2,000.00
120.00
500.00
500.00
150.00
250.00
1,000.00
600.00
70.00
1,500.00
500.00
1,000.00
3,333.00
3,333.00
5,000.00
3,334.00
4,010.00
4,000.00
26,000.00
4,000.00
26,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
8,750.00
8,750.00
100.00
100.00
8,808.00
1,215.00

5,615.00



