	South K	esteven District Counci	I - Grant Information 2020-21	
Business Area	Name of Organisation	Date	Description	Amount £
Community Fund	Allington Parish Council	25/02/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	250.00
Community Fund	Ancaster Parish Council	25/02/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	Billingborough Parish Hall Committee	16/07/2020	Community Fund 25%	1,558.50
Community Fund	Bourne Cricket Club	10/11/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	100.00
Community Fund	Bourne Deeping Hockey Club	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	333.00
Community Fund	Bourne Deeping Hockey Club	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	334.00
Community Fund	Bourne Deeping Hockey Club	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	220.00
Community Fund	Bourne Deeping Hockey Club	26/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	170.00
Community Fund	Bourne Foodbank	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	250.00
Community Fund	Bourne Town Council	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	200.00
Community Fund	Bourne Town Hall Trust	12/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	1,000.00
Community Fund	Braceborough Village Hall	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	1,000.00
Community Fund Community Fund	British Legion Stamford Branch CAYTHORPE & FRIESTON PARISH COUNCIL	19/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme Ward Member Grant Scheme	200.00 300.00
Community Fund	Caythorpe & Frieston Playing Field Committee	19/11/2020	Community Fund 25%	250.00
Community Fund	Caythorpe & Frieston Playing Field Committee	14/01/2021	Community Fund 75%	3,225.00
Community Fund	Caythorpe and Ancaster Medical Equipment Fund	09/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	Caythorpe Short Mat Bowls Club	08/10/2020	Community Fund 25%	1,235.00
Community Fund	College Players	09/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	325.00
Community Fund	Deeping United FC	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	200.00
Community Fund	Deeping United FC	12/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	96.66
Community Fund	Deeping United FC	26/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	170.00
Community Fund	Deepings Youth Group	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	134.00
Community Fund	Don't Lose Hope	21/01/2021	Community Fund 25%	570.00
Community Fund	Don't Lose Hope	09/04/2020	Ward Members Grant Scheme	300.00
Community Fund	Don't Lose Hope	12/03/2021	Community Fund 75%	1,650.00
Community Fund	Dry Doddington Village Hall Charitable Trust	11/06/2020	Community Fund 25%	1,649.60
Community Fund	Earlesfield Community Church	17/09/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	Evergreen Care Trust	23/07/2020	Community Payment	500.00
Community Fund	Exotic Pet Refuge	21/05/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	660.00
Community Fund	Fenton Parish Meeting	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	200.00
Community Fund	Friends of Sandon & Ambergate	13/08/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	1,000.00
Community Fund	Friends of Stamford & Rutland Theatre	09/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	325.00
Community Fund	Grantham Foodbank	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	Grantham Foodbank	16/07/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	Grantham Foodbank	19/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	375.00
Community Fund	Grantham Journal Childrens Fund	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	209.64
Community Fund	Grantham Lions Club	25/02/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	Grantham Lions Club	01/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	650.00
Community Fund	Grantham Senior Citizens	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	126.50
Community Fund	Grantham Water Polo Club	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	Great Gonerby Parish Council	04/02/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	300.00
Community Fund	Greatford Parish Councl	13/08/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	100.00
Community Fund	Greatford Parish Councl	25/02/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	Harrowby United Football Club	04/06/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	Irnham Parish Council	12/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	250.00
Community Fund	Langtoft Festival	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	600.00
Community Fund	Lincolnshire 4X4 Response	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	Little Miracles Bourne	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	350.00
Community Fund	Long Bennington Village Hall	22/02/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	1,000.00
Community Fund	Mindspace	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	650.00
Community Fund	Mindspace	07/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	New Day Baptist Church	25/02/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	1,000.00
Community Fund Community Fund	Parkinson's Disease Society Grantham Branch Priory Church of Deeping St James	21/01/2021 02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme Ward Member Grant Scheme	1,473.00 340.00
Community Fund	Priory Church of Deeping St James Priory Church of Deeping St James	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme Ward Member Grant Scheme	333.00
Community Fund	Priory Church of Deeping St James Priory Church of Deeping St James	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme Ward Member Grant Scheme	333.00
Community Fund	Rippingale Parish Council	23/07/2020	Community Fund 75%	7,500.00
Community Fund	Rippingale Parish Council	11/12/2020	Community Fund 25%	2,500.00
Community Fund	Rippingale Parish Council	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	216.90
Community Fund	Rotary Club of Bourne	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	50.00
Community Fund	Rotary Club of the Deepings	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	200.00
Community Fund	Sedgebrook Parish Council	24/12/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	250.00
Community Fund	Springwells Surgery Medical Equipment Fund	19/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	600.00
Community Fund	St Wulframs Church	26/03/2021	Community Fund 75%	3,750.00
Community Fund	St Wulframs Church	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	250.00
Community Fund	St Wulframs Church	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	1,000.00
Community Fund	St Wulframs Church	26/11/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	1,000.00
Community Fund	Stamford Civic Society	12/02/2021	Community Fund 25%	2,200.00
Community Fund	Stamford Foodbank	07/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	300.00
Community Fund	Stamford Foodbank	19/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	300.00
Community Fund	Stamford in Bloom	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	Stamford in Bloom	22/02/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	Stamford Town Council	17/09/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	266.82
Community Fund	The Butterfield Centre	12/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	450.00
Community Fund	Uffington Village Hall	05/11/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	United Parish of the Trinity	02/04/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	1,000.00
Community Fund	Woolsthorpe by Belvoir Parish Council	26/11/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	2ND STAMFORD TOWN SCOUTS	14/01/2021	Community Fund 75%	3,750.00

Community Fund	8TH GRANTHAM SCOUT GROUP	10/07/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	200.00
Community Fund	AGE CONCERN - THE DEEPINGS	24/12/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	570.00
Community Fund	ART POP- UP	04/09/2020	Community Fund 75%	2,677.74
Community Fund	ART POP- UP	15/10/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	BILLINGBOROUGH PCC	26/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	100.00
Community Fund	BILLINGBOROUGH, HORBLING & TREEKINGHAM	19/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	150.00
Community Fund	BOURNE OUTDOOR SWIMMING POOL	12/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	2,550.00
Community Fund	BYTHAMS COMMUNITY SHOP	17/09/2020	Community Fund 25%	925.22
Community Fund	CARLTON SCROOP AND NORMANTON VILLAGE HALL	25/02/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	CARLTON SCROOP AND NORMANTON VILLAGE HALL	12/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	400.00
Community Fund	CHRISTCHURCH	21/05/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	350.00
Community Fund	COMMUNITY 4X4 RESPONSE (LINCOLNSHIRE)	12/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	1,000.00
Community Fund	CORBY GLEN PRESCHOOL	13/08/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	600.00
Community Fund	DEEPING ST JAMES PARISH COUNCIL	21/05/2020	Ward Marsh or Great Sahara	990.00
Community Fund	DEEPING UNITED FC ADULT	05/11/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	670.00
Community Fund Community Fund	DEEPINGS ROUND TABLE DEEPINGS SWIMMING CLUB	12/05/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme Ward Member Grant Scheme	1,000.00
Community Fund	DEMENTIA SUPPORT SOUTH LINCS	26/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	1,000.00
Community Fund	ESSEX ROAD RESIDENT ASSOCIATION	10/07/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	FIGHTING 4 GRANTHAM HOSPITAL	10/07/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	750.00
Community Fund	FOLKINGHAM PAST & PRESENT HISTORY GROUP	19/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	150.00
Community Fund	FRIENDS OF JUBILEE PARK	12/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	680.00
Community Fund	GRANTHAM DRAMATIC SOCIETY	13/08/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	GRANTHAM POVERTY CONCERN	15/10/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	GRANTHAM SUNRISE ROTARY	17/09/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	HEIGHTS OF PLAY STAMFORD	08/10/2020	Community fund 75%	7,500.00
Community Fund	INSPIRE PLUS	25/02/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	1,000.00
Community Fund	JUBILEE CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP (ACM) TRUST	30/04/2020	Community Fund 25%	1,248.06
Community Fund	LONG BENNINGTON VILLAGE HALL	25/02/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	1,000.00
Community Fund	MANTHORPE PRE-SCHOOL PLAYGROUP	11/06/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	300.00
Community Fund	Grantham Scrubs	12/05/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	NORTH WITHAM VILLAGE HALL COMMITTEE	04/06/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	750.00
Community Fund	NORTH WITHAM VILLAGE HALL COMMITTEE	26/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	750.00
Community Fund	OLD SOMERBY PARISH COUNCIL	05/11/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	200.00
Community Fund	OPEN DOOR BAPTIST CHURCH	26/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	170.00
Community Fund	POINTON & SEMPRINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL	14/01/2021	Ward Marsh or Great Scheme	300.00
Community Fund	PT CONNECTIONS DENIEW WELL BEING	22/02/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	400.00
Community Fund Community Fund	RENEW WELLBEING RHUBARB THEATRE	17/09/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme Community Fund 75%	400.00 1,500.00
Community Fund	ROPSLEY VILLAGE HALL	15/10/2020	Community Fund 25%	2,490.75
Community Fund	SECOND HELPINGS STAMFORD	21/05/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	SECOND HELPINGS STAMFORD	23/07/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	250.00
Community Fund	SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE BLIND SOCIETY	23/07/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE BLIND SOCIETY	28/01/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	300.00
Community Fund	SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE BLIND SOCIETY	19/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	875.00
Community Fund	ST GEORGE'S C OF E SCHOOL	14/01/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	ST GEORGES PCC STAMFORD (SHEP)	19/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	300.00
Community Fund	ST JAMES DEEPING SIGNAL BOX GROUP	26/03/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	156.67
Community Fund	ST MICHAELS & ALL ANGELS CHURCH HEYDOUR	28/01/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	130.00
Community Fund	STAMFORD & BOURNE SCOUTS	14/01/2021	Community Fund 75%	2,587.26
Community Fund	STAMFORD ANTI-RACISM GROUP	21/12/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	400.00
Community Fund	STAMFORD METHODIST CHURCH	05/11/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	2,000.00
Community Fund	SWINSTEAD PARISH COUNCIL	13/08/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	120.00
Community Fund	THURLBY PARISH COUNCIL	25/02/2021	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	THURLBY PAROCHIAL CHURCH COUNCIL	10/07/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	500.00
Community Fund	UFFINGTON BEE CO-OPERATIVE	17/09/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	150.00
Community Fund	GRACE (Grantham& Rural Area Community Effort)	17/12/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme	250.00
Community Fund Community Fund	Grantham Foodbank St Peters Church Ropsley	17/12/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme Ward Member Grant Scheme	1,000.00
Community Fund Community Fund	St Peters Church Ropsley Welby Parish Council	17/12/2020	Ward Member Grant Scheme Ward Member Grant Scheme	600.00 70.00
Community Fund	Grantham Carnival & Events	14/01/2021	Community Fund 75%	1,500.00
Community Fund	Grantham Carnival & Events Grantham Carnival & Events	12/02/2021	Community Fund 75% Community Fund 25%	500.00
Corporate Costs	Elloe C.I.C.	04/08/2020	Bhive Community Fund Grant	1,000.00
Corporate Costs	Bourne Foodbank	02/04/2020	Foodbank Support Fund	3,333.00
Corporate Costs	Deepings Foodbank	02/04/2020	Foodbank Support Fund	3,333.00
Corporate Costs	Grantham Foodbank	17/04/2020	Foodbank Support Fund	5,000.00
Corporate Costs	Stamford Foodbank	02/04/2020	Foodbank Support Fund	3,334.00
Corporate Costs	LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL	30/07/2020	LSCB Core Budget Contribution	4,010.00
Housing Services	Citizens Advice South Lincolnshire	07/05/2020	Citizens Advice Bureau Debt Advice Housing Strategy	4,000.00
Housing Services	Citizens Advice South Lincolnshire	07/05/2020	Citizens Advice Bureau Core Grant	26,000.00
Housing Services	Citizens Advice South Lincolnshire	15/10/2020	Citizens Advice Bureau Debt Advice Housing Strategy	4,000.00
Housing Services	Citizens Advice South Lincolnshire	15/10/2020	Citizens Advice Bureau Core Grant	26,000.00
Housing Services	Citizens Advice South Lincolnshire	07/05/2020	Citizens Advice Bureau Debt and Welfare Caseworker	2,500.00
Housing Services	Citizens Advice South Lincolnshire	15/10/2020	Citizens Advice Bureau Debt and Welfare Caseworker	2,500.00
Housing Services	People Potential Possiblities T/A P3	18/06/2020	P3 Charity Tenanacy Sustainment	8,750.00
Trodoing Convided	1 depict eterman economico (meno			
Housing Services	People Potential Possiblities T/A P3	07/04/2021	P3 Charity Tenanacy Sustainment	8,750.00
		07/04/2021	P3 Charity Tenanacy Sustainment Crowdfunding pledge	8,750.00 100.00
Housing Services	People Potential Possiblities T/A P3			
Housing Services Transformation	People Potential Possiblities T/A P3 BARKSTON AND SYSTON CRICKET CLUB	10/11/2020	Crowdfunding pledge	100.00
Housing Services Transformation Transformation	People Potential Possiblities T/A P3 BARKSTON AND SYSTON CRICKET CLUB BARROWBY JUNIORS CRICKET CLUB	10/11/2020	Crowdfunding pledge Crowdfunding pledge	100.00